Log ¢ Txx-90084
File # 10300
Ref. # 10CFR20.407

March 1, 199C
William J. Cabill, dr.
Fxecutive Viee Presiden:

U, S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Attn: Director, Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research
Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION (CPSES)
DOCKET NO. 50-445

TRANSMITTAL OF THE ANNUAL PERSONNEL MONITORING
SUMMARY REPORT

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is the report "Summary of Personnel Monitoring Ending

December 31, 1989," for CPSES per 10CFR20.407. Per the CPSES Technical
Specification (6.9.1.2), the "egulatory Guide 1.16 report supplements the
enclosed report; however, as the inftial man-rem report is not requiced until
March 1, 1991, it is not included in this submittal.

Sincerely,

”

Ll o v LS

Hilliam J. Cahill, Jr.

£
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By: AN
Roger D. Walker
Menager, Nuclear Licensing

GLB/v1d
Enclosure

Mr. R. D. Martin, Region IV
Mr, J. H, Wilson, NRR-0OSP

400 North Olive Street LB Bl Li..as, Texas 75201




’

Enclosure to TXX-90084
..!idb 1 of 1

NRC lLicense Numbers: 42-23112-01,

TU ELECTRIC

COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION

P.O. BOX 2300
GLEN ROSE, TEXAS 76043

Docket Numbers: 50-445, 50-446

This report includes the total number of individuals for whom personnel
monitoring was provided during 1989. This report is submitted in accordance

SNM-1912

Summary of Personnel Monitoring Ending December 31, 1989,

with 10CFR20.407, paragraph (a) (2).

Estimated Whole Body Exposure Range

(rems)

Number of individuals
in each range

No messurable exposure

Measurable exposure less than 0.1

0.
0
0.
0

o S O O & W N w

o

19
11
12

1

28

50

' 19

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

0.25
0.50
0.78
1

@ g3 o O & w W

10
11
12
124

Total number of personnel monitored

1165
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